
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2020 Batch  

August -2022 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 01.08.2022 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.28(L) 
Antianginal drugs 

2. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 02.08.2022 Tuesday 2-3:30PM  PH-1.28(L) 
Antianginal drugs 

3. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 02.08.2022 Tuesday 3:30-4PM Formative Assessment on G.I.T. & Blood  

4. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 03.08.2022 Wednesday 8-9AM PH-1.60(SGL) 
Pharmacogenomics & 
Pharmacoeconomics 

 

5. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 05.08.2022 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.37(L) 
Anterior Pituitary 

6. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 08.08.2022 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.38(SDL) 
Corticosteroid 

 

7. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 08.08.2022 Monday 2-3PM PH-1.36(SGL) 
Parathyroid harmone, Vit.D, Calcitonin 

 

8. Dr.Tushar  Sardhana  Demonstrator 08.08.2022 Monday 3-4PM PH-  (SGL) 
Male Harmones 

 

9. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 09.08.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.38(L) 
Corticosteroid & Anabolic 

steroid 

10. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 10.08.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM PH-1.36(SGL) 
Thyroid 

 

11. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 13.08.2022 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.36(V.I) 
Parathyroid hormone & Osteoporosis 

 

12.   13.08.2022 Saturday 12-1PM (PH-1M-12.15) 
Medicine Osteoporosis 

 

13. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 13.08.2022 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.36(SGL) 
Antidiabetic Introduction ,Insulin  

 

14. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 16.08.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.36(L) 
Insulin 



15. All Teachers  17.08.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM Formative Assessment  
“CVS” 

 

16. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 19.08.2022 Friday 12-1PM PH- 1.36 (SGL) 
Oral Hypoglycemic 

 

17. Dr.Tushar  Sardhana  Demonstrator 22.08.2022 Monday 8-9AM PH- 1.58    (SDL) 
Ocular Disorder 

 

18. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 23.08.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM PH- 1.36  (SGL) 
Oral Hypoglycemic 

 

19. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 24.08.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM  PH-1.39(L) 
Female Hormone &  

contra ceptive 

20. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 26.08.2022 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.36   (SGL) 
Oral Hypoglycemic 

 

21. Dr.Tushar  Sardhana  Demonstrator 29.08.2022 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.52(SDL) 
Management of common poisoning, 
Insectiseides, common stings & bites 

 

22. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 30.08.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.39(L) 
Contra ceptives & Infertility 

23. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 31.08.2022 Wednesday 2-3PM PH-1.41  (SGL) 
Drugs used in uterine relaxant & 

stimulant 

 

24. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 31.08.2022 Wednesday 3-4PM PH –1.40    (SGL) 
Anabolic steroid ,Antiandrogen 

treatment of BPH & erectiledysfunction 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 


